VOS D (30) Sidewinders
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Pos Name

Gail Maher
Gayden Nelson
George Green
Terri Opper
Bernie VanlLerberg
Chuck Youngman
Ellie Miller

Ken Jose

. Roy Stallsmith
10.Richard Robbins
11.Ken Rodenberg
12.Bob Miller

CRONOOALN =

1. Gail Maher 5-1

Opponent

Terri Opper

Chuck Youngman

Ken Rodenberg

Gayden Nelson

Bernie VanlLerberg

Richard Robbins

3. George Green 4-2
Opponent

Chuck Youngman
Ken Rodenberg
Gayden Nelson
Bernie VanlLerberg
Richard Robbins
Terri Opper

5. Bernie VanlLerberg 4-2

Opponent
Roy Stallsmith
Bob Miller
Ellie Miller
George Green
Gail Maher
Ken Jose

7. Ellie Miller 3-3

Opponent

Ken Rodenberg

Gayden Nelson

Bernie VanlLerberg

Richard Robbins

Terri Opper

Chuck Youngman

1020010 02/06/20

R%
39.58
33.33
38.33
32.50
28.75
36.25
30.42
27.50
27.08
25.42
25.00
2417

%
32.50
32.50
37.50
37.50
32.50
27.50

%

25.00
37.50
42 .50
40.00
30.00
20.00
32.50

%
35.00
37.50
45.00
27.50
37.50
35.00
36.25

%
27 50
30.00
22.50
32.50
20.00
32.50

Entry % Hcp Card# St Won Lost Pts Rars HtH Ovr% Sh
36.91 0 240345 I|A 5 1 189 95 0 267 240
33.91 0 95003 UT 5 1 173 80 O 0.58- 240
36.88 0 100294 AZ 4 2 203 92 0 1.45 240
3067 0 80018 ID 4 2 181 78 0 1.83 240
3400 0 180134 KS 4 2 127 69 O 5.25- 240
3275 0 310938 IN 3 3 160 87 0 350 240
3623 0 95083 UT 3 3 182 73 0 5.81- 240
3447 0 70141 NV 2 4 157 66 0 6.97- 240
3509 0 140036 NM 2 4 135 65 0 8.01- 240
3431 0 30137 CA 2 4 116 61 0 8.89- 240
3350 0 130055 CO 1 5 141 60 0 8.50- 240
36.15 0 95049 UT 1 3 112 58 0 11.98- 240

2. Gayden Nelson 5-1
Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh
44/17 16 40 40.00 Bob Miller 30/23 13 40
39/14 23 40 5750 Ellie Milier 28/21 13 40
29/17 15 40 37.50 George Green 30029 15 40
27124 14 40 35.00 Gail Maher 24/27 15 40
21124 14 40 3500 Ken Jose 3120 13 40
~29/15 13 40 32.50 Roy Stallsmith 30/18 11 40 27.50
189 95 240 39.58 173 80 240 33.33
4. Terri Opper 4-2
Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh
36/20 20 40 50.00 Gail Maher 17/44 10 40
35/22 12 40 30.00 Ken Jose 32/25 15 40
29/30 14 40 35.00 Roy Stallsmith 45/18 17 40
23/24 14 40 35.00 Bob Miller 42/18 16 40
28/10 12 40 30.00 Ellie Miller 34/17 12 40
_%2/11 20 40 50.00 George Green ~11/52 8 40
203 92 240 38.33 181 78 240
6. Chuck Youngman 3-3
Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh
24/21 10 40 25.00 George Green 20/36 14 40
28/16 13 40 3250 Gail Maher 14/39 15 40
14/ 41 8 40 20.00 Ken Jose 47/18 18 40
24/23 14 40 35.00 Roy Stallsmith 22/31 11 40
24/21 14 40 35.00 Bob Miller 3717 15 40
13/31 10 40 25.00 Ellie Miller - 20/19 14 40
127 69 240 2875 160 87 240
8. Ken Jose 2-4
Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh
32/24 12 40 30.00 Richard Robbins 27/33 11 40
2128 10 40 25.00 Terri Opper 25/32 12 40
41/14 13 40 32.50 Chuck Youngman 18/ 47 9 40
52/ 3 16 40 40.00 Ken Rodenberg 36/18 13 40
17/ 34 8 40 20.00 Gayden Nelson 20/ 31 8 40
19/20 14 40 35.00 Bernie VanlLerberg 3113 13 40 32.50
182 73 240 3042 157 66 240 27.50



9. Roy Stallsmith 2-4 10Richard Robbins 2-4

Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R S8Sh %
Bernie VanlLerberg 21/24 11 40 27.50 Ken Jose 33/27 12 40 30.00
Richard Robbins 28/24 15 40 37.50 Roy Stallsmith 24/28 13 40 3250
Terri Opper 18/ 45 9 40 2250 Bob Miller 31/18 12 40 30.00
Chuck Youngman 31722 14 40 35.00 Ellie Miller 3/ 562 5 40 1250
Ken Rodenberg 19/ 38 9 40 2250 George Green 10/ 28 9 40 2250
Gayden Nelson _18/30 7 40 17.50 Gail Maher _15/29 10 40 2500

135 65 240 27.08 116 61 240 2542
11.Ken Rodenberg 1-5 12Bob Miller 1-5

Opponent Score R Sh % OCpponent Score R Sh %
Ellie Miller 24/32 10 40 2500 Gayden Nelson 23/30 10 40 25.00
George Green 22/ 35 9 40 2250 Bernie VanLerberg 16/28 9 40 2250
Gail Maher 17/29 12 40 30.00 Richard Robbins 18/ 31 9 40 2250
Ken Jose 18/ 36 7 40 17.50 Terri Opper 18/42 11 40 27.50
Roy Stallsmith 38/19 15 40 37.50 Chuck Youngman 7137 7 40 17.50
Bob Miller 22/ 30 7 40 17.50 Ken Rodenberg 30/22 12 40 30.00

141 60 240 25.00 112 58 240 2417



