

Pos	Name	Entry %	Hcp	Card#	St	Won	Lost	Pts	Rgrs	HtH	Ovr%	Sh	R%
1.	Gail Maher	36.91	0	240345	IA	5	1	189	95	0	2.67	240	39.58
2.	Gayden Nelson	33.91	0	95003	UT	5	1	173	80	0	0.58-	240	33.33
3.	George Green	36.88	0	100294	AZ	4	2	203	92	0	1.45	240	38.33
4.	Terri Oppen	30.67	0	80018	ID	4	2	181	78	0	1.83	240	32.50
5.	Bernie VanLerberg	34.00	0	180134	KS	4	2	127	69	0	5.25-	240	28.75
6.	Chuck Youngman	32.75	0	310938	IN	3	3	160	87	0	3.50	240	36.25
7.	Ellie Miller	36.23	0	95093	UT	3	3	182	73	0	5.81-	240	30.42
8.	Ken Jose	34.47	0	70141	NV	2	4	157	66	0	6.97-	240	27.50
9.	Roy Stallsmith	35.09	0	140036	NM	2	4	135	65	0	8.01-	240	27.08
10.	Richard Robbins	34.31	0	30137	CA	2	4	116	61	0	8.89-	240	25.42
11.	Ken Rodenberg	33.50	0	130055	CO	1	5	141	60	0	8.50-	240	25.00
12.	Bob Miller	36.15	0	95049	UT	1	5	112	58	0	11.98-	240	24.17

**1. Gail Maher 5-1**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Terri Oppen	44/ 17	16	40	40.00
Chuck Youngman	39/ 14	23	40	57.50
Ken Rodenberg	29/ 17	15	40	37.50
Gayden Nelson	27/ 24	14	40	35.00
Bernie VanLerberg	21/ 24	14	40	35.00
Richard Robbins	29/ 15	13	40	32.50
<b>Total</b>	<b>189</b>	<b>95</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>39.58</b>

**2. Gayden Nelson 5-1**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Bob Miller	30/ 23	13	40	32.50
Ellie Miller	28/ 21	13	40	32.50
George Green	30/ 29	15	40	37.50
Gail Maher	24/ 27	15	40	37.50
Ken Jose	31/ 20	13	40	32.50
Roy Stallsmith	30/ 18	11	40	27.50
<b>Total</b>	<b>173</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>33.33</b>

**3. George Green 4-2**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Chuck Youngman	36/ 20	20	40	50.00
Ken Rodenberg	35/ 22	12	40	30.00
Gayden Nelson	29/ 30	14	40	35.00
Bernie VanLerberg	23/ 24	14	40	35.00
Richard Robbins	28/ 10	12	40	30.00
Terri Oppen	52/ 11	20	40	50.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>203</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>38.33</b>

**4. Terri Oppen 4-2**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Gail Maher	17/ 44	10	40	25.00
Ken Jose	32/ 25	15	40	37.50
Roy Stallsmith	45/ 18	17	40	42.50
Bob Miller	42/ 18	16	40	40.00
Ellie Miller	34/ 17	12	40	30.00
George Green	11/ 52	8	40	20.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>181</b>	<b>78</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>32.50</b>

**5. Bernie VanLerberg 4-2**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Roy Stallsmith	24/ 21	10	40	25.00
Bob Miller	28/ 16	13	40	32.50
Ellie Miller	14/ 41	8	40	20.00
George Green	24/ 23	14	40	35.00
Gail Maher	24/ 21	14	40	35.00
Ken Jose	13/ 31	10	40	25.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>127</b>	<b>69</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>28.75</b>

**6. Chuck Youngman 3-3**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
George Green	20/ 36	14	40	35.00
Gail Maher	14/ 39	15	40	37.50
Ken Jose	47/ 18	18	40	45.00
Roy Stallsmith	22/ 31	11	40	27.50
Bob Miller	37/ 7	15	40	37.50
Ellie Miller	20/ 19	14	40	35.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>160</b>	<b>87</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>36.25</b>

**7. Ellie Miller 3-3**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Ken Rodenberg	32/ 24	12	40	30.00
Gayden Nelson	21/ 28	10	40	25.00
Bernie VanLerberg	41/ 14	13	40	32.50
Richard Robbins	52/ 3	16	40	40.00
Terri Oppen	17/ 34	8	40	20.00
Chuck Youngman	19/ 20	14	40	35.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>182</b>	<b>73</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>30.42</b>

**8. Ken Jose 2-4**

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Richard Robbins	27/ 33	11	40	27.50
Terri Oppen	25/ 32	12	40	30.00
Chuck Youngman	18/ 47	9	40	22.50
Ken Rodenberg	36/ 18	13	40	32.50
Gayden Nelson	20/ 31	8	40	20.00
Bernie VanLerberg	31/ 13	13	40	32.50
<b>Total</b>	<b>157</b>	<b>66</b>	<b>240</b>	<b>27.50</b>

**9. Roy Stallsmith 2-4**

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Bernie VanLerberg	21/ 24	11	40	27.50
Richard Robbins	28/ 24	15	40	37.50
Terri Opper	18/ 45	9	40	22.50
Chuck Youngman	31/ 22	14	40	35.00
Ken Rodenberg	19/ 38	9	40	22.50
Gayden Nelson	18/ 30	7	40	17.50
	<u>135</u>	<u>65</u>	<u>240</u>	<u>27.08</u>

**10.Richard Robbins 2-4**

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Ken Jose	33/ 27	12	40	30.00
Roy Stallsmith	24/ 28	13	40	32.50
Bob Miller	31/ 18	12	40	30.00
Ellie Miller	3/ 52	5	40	12.50
George Green	10/ 28	9	40	22.50
Gail Maher	15/ 29	10	40	25.00
	<u>116</u>	<u>61</u>	<u>240</u>	<u>25.42</u>

**11.Ken Rodenberg 1-5**

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Ellie Miller	24/ 32	10	40	25.00
George Green	22/ 35	9	40	22.50
Gail Maher	17/ 29	12	40	30.00
Ken Jose	18/ 36	7	40	17.50
Roy Stallsmith	38/ 19	15	40	37.50
Bob Miller	22/ 30	7	40	17.50
	<u>141</u>	<u>60</u>	<u>240</u>	<u>25.00</u>

**12.Bob Miller 1-5**

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Gayden Nelson	23/ 30	10	40	25.00
Bernie VanLerberg	16/ 28	9	40	22.50
Richard Robbins	18/ 31	9	40	22.50
Terri Opper	18/ 42	11	40	27.50
Chuck Youngman	7/ 37	7	40	17.50
Ken Rodenberg	30/ 22	12	40	30.00
	<u>112</u>	<u>58</u>	<u>240</u>	<u>24.17</u>